
転入 転出 出生 死亡

平 4月 104,882 275,361 1,181 668 144 298 359

5月 105,396 275,720 411 449 171 284 -151

成 6月 105,419 275,569 498 397 172 228 45

7月 105,571 275,614 469 413 180 266 -30

28 8月 105,627 275,584 452 422 166 264 -68

9月 105,657 275,516 362 477 171 240 -184

年 10月 105,653 275,332 480 413 181 293 -45

11月 105,717 275,287 399 403 160 308 -152

12月 105,750 275,135 336 370 148 272 -158

平成 1月 105,731 274,977 266 278 166 327 -173

29 2月 105,725 274,804 301 383 143 290 -229

年 3月 105,714 274,575 1392 1940 159 305 -694

6,547 6,613 1,961 3,375 -1,480

※平成24年８月から外国人の世帯・人口を含む。

増減

人口月別移動状況

平成28年度計

区分 世帯数 人口
移動内訳


